Course:

Date: Friday, October 27, 2023

NJ National - White - Rating 68 Slope 125 Par
72 / White - Rating 68 Slope 125 Par 72

Weather: Sunny and 70

New Jersey National took the measure of all of us. The greens were unbelievably fast. It was a perfect fall day
temps in the 70s and little wind. George wins by 4 over JR and they share all the money.
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Canfield
Rinaldi
Emma
Sinclair
Jeffries
Newport

Gross

85
88
93
91
91

Equity
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Front

Nine

36
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43

Back

Nine

38
42
42
42
40
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80
80
82
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Strokes

Behind
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Total

Win/Los

$22.70
$26.70
($6.80)
($11.30)
($15.00)
($16.30)

Front9 1st - 36 Canfield

Back 9 1st - 38 Rinaldi

POTS

Birdies 1 Canfield Emma  Newport Rinaldi

Net Birdies 5 Emma Jeffries

Net Eagles 0

Greenies 1 Canfield Emma  Newport Rinaldi Sinclair
Sandys 0

Par3's-G 13 Rinaldi

Par3's-N 13 Rinaldi

Eagles 0

Beer Line 80



