Date: Friday, October 27, 2023

Course: NJ National - White - Rating 68 Slope 125 Par 72 / White - Rating 68 Slope 125 Par 72

Weather: Sunny and 70

New Jersey National took the measure of all of us. The greens were unbelievably fast. It was a perfect fall day temps in the 70s and little wind. George wins by 4 over JR and they share all the money.

				Front	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Los s
1	Canfield	81	0	36	39	75		\$22.70
2	Rinaldi	85	0	41	38	79	4	\$26.70
3	Emma	88	0	38	42	80	5	(\$6.80)
3	Sinclair	93	0	38	42	80	5	(\$11.30)
5	Jeffries	91	0	40	42	82	7	(\$15.00)
6	Newport	91	0	43	40	83	8	(\$16.30)

NASSAUS Canfield Front 9 1st 2nd Rinaldi Back 9 1st 38 2nd POTS

Birdies	1	Canfield	Emma	Newport	Rinaldi	
Net Birdies	5	Emma	Jeffries			
Net Eagles	0					
Greenies	1	Canfield	Emma	Newport	Rinaldi	Sinclair
Sandys	0					
Par 3's - G	13	Rinaldi				
Par 3's - N	13	Rinaldi				
Eagles	0					
Beer Line	80					